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BHC Community Access

Welcome Kit

Exclusive Signature Wines Drops -
LUXURY Upgrade

Exclusive Signature Wines Drops

Exclusive Signature

SPIRITS Drops

Exclusive Signature

SPIRITS Drops UPGRADE

Existing Collection Mixt

Collection Booklet Printed Edition

Product engraving

Personal Touch

Masterclass Add-On

Masterclass Add-On

Masterclass Add-On

Masterclass Add-On

BHC Community Access Online and Networking

Premium BHC Welcome Kit

BHC Mix - 12 bottles WINES special selection

from our MS in two 6 pack.

BHC Mix - 12 bottles WINES special selection
from our MS in two 6 pack.

12 bottles special selection from our MS in two 6

pack.

BHC Mix 12 bottles of SPIRITS special selection

from our MS in two 6 pack.

Ongoing Collection Choice of the Curator in
Chief

Bundle of 10

Product engraving Or Calligraphy Per Bottle -
Min 6 QTY

Branded Welcome Kits Inserts - Min QTY 20

Masterclass Tasting Experience at home or

office

Special theme (Champagne sabering Tutorial)
On top of the MC

Sabering Bottles Bundles A On top of the MC

Sabering Bottles Premium Bundles B On top of
the MC

Price for 2025 Q1-Q2 — subject to change.

$ 299.00

$ 249.00

$ 1,499.00

$ 900.00

$ 2,799.00

$ 1,899.00

$ 900.00

$ 599.00

$ 79.00

$399.00

$ 1,699.00

$ 1,999.00

$ 999.00

$ 1,499.00
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Personal Sommelier

Personal Sommelier

Personal Master Sommelier

Personal Master Sommelier

Ritual Add-On

Orientation Add-On

Exclusive Events Access

Elevated Experience Add-On

Delicacies

Delicacies

Delicacies

Merch

Merch

Merch

Sommelier special consultation 60 min in VIDEO

Sommelier special consultation 60 min in

person

Master Sommelier private consultation 60min
VIDEO

Master Sommelier private consultation 60 min

In Person

Masterclass preparation call 45 min

Concierge, CEO and MS 45 min

4 Collection Reveal Tasting Galas, guest passes
buddle 10

10% on BHC Credit Voucher pre-purchase $ per
500$

Caviar Bump (15 guests)

Cheese and Charcuterie Board Standard

Cheese and Charcuterie Board Premium

Champagne Saber

Metal Wine Cooler Silver or Gold - Branded Min
10

Traveling Wine Glass (pack of 2) Engraving Min
20 pack

Price for 2025 Q1-Q2 — subject to change.

$ 299.00

$599.00

$ 899.00

$ 2,699.00

$ 199.00

$ 249.00

$ 999.00

$ 449.00

$599.00

$ 199.00

$ 299.00

$ 649.00

$ 249.00

$ 299.00
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Visibility

Visibility

Visibility

Deployment (Outside 30KM Radius)

Deployment Regional

Deployment Regional

Deployment National (Across Canada)

Deployment National (Across Canada)

Deployment National (Across Canada)

Sponsorship / Logo on BHC website and

collection launch - 12 months $ 4,999-00
Special Allocution to BHC Members during

Collection Launch - Per Event $ 4,999-00
Sponsorship / Advertising BHC quarterly mailing

list - 12 months $ 3,999-00
Mileage: $1.50 per km (calculated round trip). $ 1.50
Accommodation and Meals: Billed per night per

staff member. $ 439-00
Staff Deployment Fee: per day. $ 499.00
Airfare: per round trip (or actual cost, whichever

is higher). $ 1,499.00
Accommodation and Meals: Billed per night per

staff member. $ 499-00
Staff Deployment Fee: per staff per day. $ 599.00

Price for 2025 Q1-Q2 — subject to change.
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