

HOLR

"A Barrel Hunter Club membership is more than access to exceptional wine and spirits; it's an invitation to a world of elevated living."

A LA CARTE CATALOGUE



BHC Community Access	BHC Community Access Online and Networking	\$ 299.00
Welcome Kit	Premium BHC Welcome Kit	\$ 249.00
Exclusive Signature Wines Drops - LUXURY Upgrade	BHC Mix - 12 bottles WINES special selection from our MS in two 6 pack.	\$ 1,499.00
Exclusive Signature Wines Drops	BHC Mix - 12 bottles WINES special selection from our MS in two 6 pack.	\$ 900.00
Exclusive Signature SPIRITS Drops	12 bottles special selection from our MS in two 6 pack.	\$ 2,799.00
Exclusive Signature SPIRITS Drops UPGRADE	BHC Mix 12 bottles of SPIRITS special selection from our MS in two 6 pack.	\$ 1,899.00
Existing Collection Mixt	Ongoing Collection Choice of the Curator in Chief	\$ 900.00
Collection Booklet Printed Edition	Bundle of 10	\$ 599.00
Product engraving	Product engraving Or Calligraphy Per Bottle - Min 6 QTY	\$ 79.00
Personal Touch	Branded Welcome Kits Inserts - Min QTY 20	\$ 399.00
Masterclass Add-On	Masterclass Tasting Experience at home or office	\$ 1,699.00
Masterclass Add-On	Special theme (Champagne sabering Tutorial) On top of the MC	\$ 1,999.00
Masterclass Add-On	Sabering Bottles Bundles A On top of the MC	\$ 999.00
Masterclass Add-On	Sabering Bottles Premium Bundles B On top of the MC	\$ 1,499.00

Price for 2025 Q1-Q2 – subject to change.



Personal Sommelier	Sommelier special consultation 60 min in VIDEO	\$ 299.00
Personal Sommelier	Sommelier special consultation 60 min in person	\$ 599.00
Personal Master Sommelier	Master Sommelier private consultation 60min VIDEO	\$ 899.00
Personal Master Sommelier	Master Sommelier private consultation 60 min In Person	\$ 2,699.00
Ritual Add-On	Masterclass preparation call 45 min	\$ 199.00
Orientation Add-On	Concierge, CEO and MS 45 min	\$ 249.00
Exclusive Events Access	4 Collection Reveal Tasting Galas, guest passes buddle 10	\$ 999.00
Elevated Experience Add-On	10% on BHC Credit Voucher pre-purchase \$ per 500\$	\$ 449.00
Delicacies	Caviar Bump (15 guests)	\$ 599.00
Delicacies	Cheese and Charcuterie Board Standard	\$ 199.00
Delicacies	Cheese and Charcuterie Board Premium	\$ 299.00
Merch	Champagne Saber	\$ 649.00
Merch	Metal Wine Cooler Silver or Gold - Branded Min 10	\$ 249.00
Merch	Traveling Wine Glass (pack of 2) Engraving Min 20 pack	\$ 299.00

Price for 2025 Q1-Q2 – subject to change.



Visibility	Sponsorship / Logo on BHC website and collection launch - 12 months	\$ 4,999.00
Visibility	Special Allocution to BHC Members during Collection Launch - Per Event	\$ 4,999.00
Visibility	Sponsorship / Advertising BHC quarterly mailing list - 12 months	\$ 3,999.00
Deployment (Outside 30KM Radius)	Mileage: \$1.50 per km (calculated round trip).	\$ 1.50
Deployment Regional	Accommodation and Meals: Billed per night per staff member.	\$ 439.00
Deployment Regional	Staff Deployment Fee: per day.	\$ 499.00
Deployment National (Across Canada)	Airfare: per round trip (or actual cost, whichever is higher).	\$ 1,499.00
Deployment National (Across Canada)	Accommodation and Meals: Billed per night per staff member.	\$ 499.00
Deployment National (Across Canada)	Staff Deployment Fee: per staff per day.	\$ 599.00